Race Date

May 27, 2013

Overall
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Name City
John Borman
Patrick Dalton
Jordan Galligan
Paul Goodman
David Bernard
Brent Ksenak
Nick Zak
Sam Langley
Dakota Merkel
Jeff Walsworth
Stephen Mezzacapo
Wesley Higdon
Adam Utroske
Tyler Kramer-Stephens
Tom Mangel
Jordan Stanfill
Brian Norrick
Clark Gloyeske
Steve Amann
Mike Polaski
Andy Manning
Dave Gaughan
Brian Lafollette
Allison Mundell
Chanbo Sim
Brandon Hillman
Marlin Howe
Scott Allmon
C.J. Skok
Dwayne Richmond
Dean Schmidlapp
Brandon Will
Kevin Johnson
Chrys Davis
Kevin Arney
Aaron Paape
Robert Alt
Chad Lawless
Ryan Kwiecinski
KERRI SCHLICHTING
Ben Vickers
Dave Thursby
Steve lawson
Jim Nickerson
Daniel Maxin
Hunter Boyer
Steve DePalma

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

10K Run

2013 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreem

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5318 35 M

5280 18 M
5162 18 M
5772 21 M
5114 38 M
5185 33 M
5277 16 M
5753 33 M
5286 14 M
5262 45 M
5197 19 M
5745 22 M
5256 38 M
5758 15 M
5315 49 M
5242 26 M
5290 56 M
5163 50 M
5742 50 M
5211 41 M
5524 37 M
5767 50 M
5747 36 M
5310 16 F
5233 49 M
5739 30 M
5174 58 M
5102 49 M
5235 20 M
5764 41 M
5230 53 M
5748 13 M
5180 32 M
5147 39 F
5776 23 M
5741 37 M
5769 45 M
5320 36 M
5777 38 M
5229 33 F
55623 38 M
5746 37 M
5188 47 M
5735 55 M
5193 38 M
5123 14 M
5429 52 M
1

W o1 © 0P, NO MO FRP BANPENMNDAEODNMOODNMNEPAOWOERPNPEPRPPRPRPRPEANMNODNMEPPEPNMNOWERPPRPEDNLPRPRLEPR

[En
o w O

Top
15-18
15-18
19-24
35-39
30-34
15-18
30-34
1-14
Top
19-24
19-24
35-39
15-18
45-49
25-29
55-59
50-54
50-54
40-44
35-39
50-54
35-39
Top
45-49
30-34
55-59
45-49
19-24
40-44
50-54
1-14
30-34
35-39
19-24
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
30-34
35-39
35-39
45-49
55-59
35-39
1-14
50-54

Time
45:03.9
46:15.9
46:16.7
46:54.9
47:32.2
49:46.1
50:29.1
51:03.4
51:16.4
52:03.7
52:12.6
52:18.7
52:39.4
53:04.1
53:15.2
53:37.4
54:13.2
54:21.4
54:25.4
54:39.7
55:17.4
55:22.7
55:38.2
55:39.8
56:04.7
56:18.8
56:22.2
56:28.4
56:34.1
56:34.5
56:38.6
56:45.9
56:48.1
56:51.4
57:18.1
57:21.6
57:35.9
57:57.6
57:58.7
58:03.2
58:08.9
58:31.4
59:03.9
59:31.1

1:00:24.5
1:00:33.2
1:00:36.5

05/28/2013 11:13:42

Pace

7:16/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:34/M
7:40/M
8:02/M
8:09/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:30/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:39/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/IM
9:26/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M



Race Date

May 27, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name City
Joseph Molnar
Israel Toledo
Brooke Jack
Helen Mundell
Daniel Gustas
Jessie Mescal
Matt Giloth
Andrea Letir
Phil Newberry
Mike Kehle
Karen Spoor
Bryan Kerstell
Jeff Adney
Brenda Campbell
Hannah Fitzgerald
victoria vinet
Jeffery Simle
Timothy Brown
Kathryn Mitchell
Terry White
Dara Grady
Mike Stiles
Ron Bendiks
Joe Starkey
Joe Chamberlain
Theresa Potesta
Chad Wooley
Norm Williams
Mike Babcock
Bill Olson
Ariel Lytwakiwsky
Brad Zolla
Brian Gereg
Chris King
Juan Casas
Mikalene Kyle
David Rainford
Kristi Figg
Kristen Stapay
Hilary Eppley
Dominic Gagliardi
Elizabeth Scott
Maddie Sabella
Jeff Sabella
Chris swistek
Pete Disser
Daniel Huber

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

10K Run

2013 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreem

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5292 21 M

5298 65 M
5525 34 F
5309 42 F
5168 16 M
5307 13 F
5291 45 M
5189 38 F
5737 51 M
5182 30 M
5312 42 F
5306 35 M
5101 44 M
5308 46 F
4628 10 F
5258 42 F
5761 46 M
5522 42 M
4637 25 F
5265 47 M
5165 36 F
5426 54 M
5113 59 M
5244 33 M
5313 57 M
5302 38 F
5566 39 M
5267 50 M
5110 44 M
5757 50 M
5752 22 F
4631 43 M
5469 40 M
5774 53 M
5744 43 M
5187 37 F
4635 49 M
5750 39 F
5314 20 F
5155 43 F
5161 43 M
5766 35 F
5223 12 F
5224 43 M
5250 38 M
5773 44 M
5176 13 M
2

19-24
65-69
30-34
Top
15-18
1-14
45-49
35-39
50-54
30-34
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49
1-14
40-44
45-49
40-44
25-29
45-49
35-39
50-54
55-59
30-34
55-59
35-39
35-39
50-54
40-44
50-54
19-24
40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44
35-39
45-49
35-39
19-24
40-44
40-44
35-39
1-14
40-44
35-39
11 40-44
4 1-14
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Time
1:00:42.7
1:00:53.2
1:00:54.7
1:01:02.5
1:02:10.8
1:02:14.9
1:02:17.9
1:02:17.9
1:02:28.1
1:02:40.1
1:03:30.9
1:03:39.4
1:03:45.9
1:04:06.6
1:04:08.5
1:04:35.2
1:05:02.7
1:05:03.4
1:05:27.1
1:05:29.9
1:05:35.3
1:05:41.9
1:05:51.4
1:05:58.9
1:06:12.3
1:06:12.5
1:06:25.7
1:06:31.7
1:06:54.2
1:07:26.1
1:07:39.7
1:07:43.8
1:07:52.3
1:08:24.4
1:08:24.8
1:08:28.8
1:08:30.9
1:08:34.1
1:08:53.5
1:08:55.0
1:08:59.7
1:09:09.4
1:09:41.7
1:09:42.5
1:09:45.3
1:09:46.3
1:10:11.2

05/28/2013 11:13:43

Pace
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:57/M
11:02/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:19/M



Race Date

May 27, 2013

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name City
Logan Wiseman
Tim Fealy
stephanie moore
Val Simic
Monica Hall
Lauren Hardesty
Molly Steiner
Jean Jannasch
DAVID WOLFE
Abby White
Brock Berta
Sarah Lawson
Dan Sturgell
Scott Lawson
Sylvia Petro
Richard Hug
Drew Thomas
Dustin Cantrell
Tom Little
Adam Gossmann
Alaina Martin
Percy Pompey
Jake Hamm
Gabriela Saez
Brian Huber
carensa bradford
Ruben Sanchez
Tammy Bucko
Mike Steinhubel
Wesley Stanfill
Brian McWilliams
Michael Kelley
Greg Stevens
Tom Hutmacher
Sue Schroeder
Lori Kosmatka
John Kosmatka
Jessica Caldwell
Cynthia Cabrera
Katerina Barrati
Chris Boyer
Margaret Kilgote
Deanna Grimes
Sue Glass
Kristin Erdei
Mary Williams
Elizabeth Frances

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

10K Run

2013 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreem

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5269 17 M

5156 44 M
4638 19 F
5234 41 F
5170 37 F
5172 24 F
5768 24 F
5762 66 F
5272 48 M
5760 15 F
5738 47 M
4629 39 F
5586 64 M
4630 40 M
4634 29 F
5178 66 M
5253 36 M
5133 38 M
4296 39 M
5575 13 M
5759 17 F
5213 48 M
5743 28 M
5226 19 F
5177 39 M
5125 31 F
5228 55 M
5311 43 F
4491 49 M
5241 20 M
5485 34 M
5427 35 M
5246 44 M
5316 65 M
5231 52 F
5305 35 F
5304 63 M
5130 21 F
5128 26 F
5770 58 F
5124 45 M
5749 20 F
5563 30 F
5505 45 F
4636 42 F
5301 34 F
5157 52 F
3
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15-18
40-44
19-24
40-44
35-39
19-24
19-24
65-69
45-49
15-18
45-49
35-39
60-64
40-44
25-29
65-69
35-39
35-39
35-39
1-14
15-18
45-49
25-29
19-24
35-39
30-34
55-59
40-44
45-49
19-24
30-34
35-39
40-44
65-69
50-54
35-39
60-64
19-24
25-29
55-59
45-49
19-24
30-34
45-49
40-44
30-34
50-54

Time
1:10:12.4
1:10:40.3
1:11:15.9
1:11:17.3
1:11:33.4
1:11:35.2
1:11:35.5
1:11:51.8
1:11:56.8
1:12:30.2
1:12:30.2
1:12:37.8
1:12:38.7
1:12:52.2
1:13:13.8
1:13:25.8
1:13:36.1
1:13:55.2
1:14:29.4
1:15:09.5
1:15:47.1
1:15:47.3
1:15:49.5
1:16:11.5
1:16:24.1
1:16:30.2
1:17:03.4
1:18:05.3
1:18:09.5
1:19:06.7
1:19:06.7
1:19:12.4
1:19:14.6
1:19:55.7
1:20:24.6
1:20:53.6
1:20:55.2
1:20:56.7
1:21:05.2
1:21:10.9
1:21:12.7
1:21:19.2
1:21:21.7
1:21:23.1
1:21:24.9
1:21:55.5
1:22:10.3

05/28/2013 11:13:44

Pace
11:19/M
11:24/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:43/M
11:45/M
11:49/M
11:50/M
11:52/M
11:55/M
12:01/M
12:07/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:17/M
12:19/M
12:20/M
12:26/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:46/M
12:47/M
12:53/M
12:58/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:03/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:06/M
13:07/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:08/M
13:13/M
13:15/M



Race Date

May 27, 2013

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name City
Gina Merkel
Tim Post
Tim Wozniak
David Odlz
Jeff Wright
Eric Schroeder
Beth Boyer
Demetrius Karos
Terri Davis
Kelly Flannery
Jim Woods
DANIEL EAVES
Mary Zemansky
Michael Grochowski
Susan Zinner
Joanne Baitup
Jennifer Boster
Tracey Thompson
Kathy Eckert
Tom Reed
David Heemstra
Christine Rohl
Michelle Hale
Megan McCulloch
Steve Gustas
Nicolette Huber
Katie Engel
Sara Costello
Katherine Palaeologus
Scott Wolozanski
Leann Olson
James Woestman
Lorri Luchene
Kelly Stanley
Morgyn Graber
Jane Fuller
Chris Remillard
Maggie Remillard
Ariella Pearman
Nicholas Wiseman
Diane Dumonte-Slater
Jose Lopez
Scott Rains
Dannette Whiting
Tracey Stevens
Nicole Oconnor
Carol Magill

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

10K Run

2013 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreem

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5287 43 F

5215 34 M
5276 16 M
5296 43 M
5294 46 M
5232 54 M
5121 45 F
5181 53 M
5483 42 F
5295 42 F
5734 47 M
5153 54 M
5278 54 F
5763 59 M
5279 51 F
5111 56 F
5115 32 F
5254 44 F
5154 41 F
5417 32 M
5425 37 M
5736 47 F
5169 50 F
5587 53 F
5751 46 M
5175 38 F
5317 19 F
5142 35 F
5206 30 F
5273 29 M
5756 49 F
5271 33 M
5191 47 F
5282 22 F
5283 21 F
5158 66 F
5220 41 M
5219 36 F
5209 14 F
5268 40 M
5152 64 F
5190 59 M
5217 74 M
5266 40 F
5245 44 F
5474 18 F
5192 62 F
4

7
8
7

15

15

11
3

12
8
9

16

13
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10
11

19

a1

17
11

12

10

10
11

16
13

17

12
13

40-44
30-34
15-18
40-44
45-49
50-54
45-49
50-54
40-44
40-44
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
50-54
55-59
30-34
40-44
40-44
30-34
35-39
45-49
50-54
50-54
45-49
35-39
19-24
35-39
30-34
25-29
45-49
30-34
45-49
19-24
19-24
65-69
40-44
35-39
1-14
40-44
60-64
55-59
70-74
40-44
40-44
15-18
60-64

Time
1:22:16.2
1:22:18.8
1:22:40.8
1:23:07.9
1:23:16.3
1:23:35.8
1:23:35.9
1:23:38.5
1:24:24.1
1:24:30.7
1:24:33.3
1:24:46.2
1:24:47.5
1:25:52.8
1:26:05.3
1:26:14.4
1:26:20.3
1:26:37.9
1:26:59.6
1:27:12.8
1:27:13.7
1:27:22.3
1:27:57.2
1:28:11.9
1:28:31.8
1:28:39.3
1:28:41.7
1:28:44.1
1:29:44.5
1:29:47.9
1:30:09.7
1:30:28.6
1:30:29.1
1:30:37.3
1:30:37.3
1:30:58.8
1:32:03.9
1:32:04.1
1:33:05.2
1:33:10.7
1:33:29.5
1:33:47.7
1:34:37.5
1:34:46.5
1:35:02.9
1:35:46.8
1:36:05.3

05/28/2013 11:13:45

Pace
13:16/M
13:16/M
13:20/M
13:24/M
13:26/M
13:29/M
13:29/M
13:29/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
13:40/M
13:40/M
13:51/M
13:53/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
13:58/M
14:02/M
14:04/M
14:04/M
14:05/M
14:11/M
14:13/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:18/M
14:19/M
14:28/M
14:29/M
14:32/M
14:35/M
14:36/M
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:40/M
14:51/M
14:51/M
15:01/M
15:02/M
15:05/M
15:08/M
15:16/M
15:17/M
15:20/M
15:27/M
15:30/M



Race Date

May 27, 2013

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Name City
Adan Alvarado
Daniel Ruiz
Michael Chinski
Stephanie Crook
George Pavol
Dick Canterbury
Miguel Chavez
Mark Adams
Kumarie Richmond
Anthony Ortiz
Michael McGill
Gabriela Pearman
Brett Cumber
Rafael Chavez
Duane Dibble
Ethan Dibble
Barb Smeconsty
Alina Kilarski
polly theising
Dawn Gubic
Jessica Amptmeyer
Lisa Szafranski
Mary Moreno
J Ezell
Andrew Nashkoff
Sara Post
Victoria Brubaker
David Chary
Adam Witra
Ashley Angiollo
Shane Van Kley
Sasa Sekuloski
Ryan Stokes
Kristy Boyd
Tammy Moore
Ashley Stokes
Linda Ruschak
Tim Stanton
Jamie Potts
Angelica Alvarado
Esmie Chavez
Ashley Taylor
Jasmine Russi
Jonna McGill
Brooklyn Morrison
Meghan Huisinga

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

10K Run

2013 Memorial Day Trail Run Xtreem

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5104 14 M

5779 44 M
5139 61 M
5740 34 F
5208 79 M
5132 65 M
5138 17 M
5281 42 M
5765 40 F
5300 40 M
5195 24 M
5210 15 F
5143 27 M
5137 18 M
5148 43 M
5149 10 M
5754 41 F
5755 31 F
5252 63 F
5167 33 F
5105 32 F
4633 32 F
5199 31 F
5771 67 M
5202 25 M
5214 34 F
5127 37 F
5134 45 M
5270 27 M
5109 22 F
5257 34 M
5293 43 M
5248 37 M
5118 33 F
5198 44 F
5247 26 F
4627 55 F
5243 20 M
5216 23 F
5103 17 F
5136 14 F
5251 15 F
5775 21 F
5194 25 F
5201 14 M
5179 15 F
5

6
18
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19
14
20

21

15

10
11
12
13

14
14
18

12
11
22
20
15
16

1-14
40-44
60-64
30-34
75-79
65-69
15-18
40-44
40-44
40-44
19-24
15-18
25-29
15-18
40-44
1-14
40-44
30-34
60-64
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
65-69
25-29
30-34
35-39
45-49
25-29
19-24
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44
25-29
55-59
19-24
19-24
15-18
1-14
15-18
19-24
25-29
1-14
15-18

Time
1:36:13.2
1:36:21.3
1:36:33.7
1:36:55.5
1:37:30.1
1:37:34.4
1:37:36.3
1:38:09.5
1:38:11.3
1:39:11.6
1:40:08.9
1:40:09.5
1:40:13.7
1:40:47.9
1:40:52.6
1:40:53.6
1:41:16.5
1:41:17.1
1:41:24.7
1:43:39.3
1:43:39.4
1:44:47.8
1:44:51.4
1:48:13.2
1:49:53.6
2:00:52.3
2:00:52.7
2:02:51.6
2:13:42.1
2:13:46.4
2:14:03.3
2:14:06.4
2:15:13.4
2:15:20.3
2:15:20.6
2:15:23.6
2:34:03.0
2:35:57.0
2:35:57.0
2:35:57.0
2:35:57.0
2:35:57.0
2:35:57.0
2:35:57.0
2:35:57.0
2:35:57.0

05/28/2013 11:13:45

Pace
15:31/M
15:32/M
15:34/M
15:38/M
15:44/M
15:44/M
15:45/M
15:50/M
15:50/M
16:00/M
16:09/M
16:09/M
16:10/M
16:15/M
16:16/M
16:16/M
16:20/M
16:20/M
16:21/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
16:54/M
16:55/M
17:27/M
17:43/IM
19:30/M
19:30/M
19:49/M
21:34/M
21:35/M
21:37/M
21:38/M
21:49/M
21:50/M
21:50/M
21:50/M
24:51/M
25:09/M
25:09/M
25:09/M
25:09/M
25:09/M
25:09/M
25:09/M
25:09/M
25:09/M



